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Monday, February 15IYGA sie
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Musical Bon Bons
410. O Devotions: Rey. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Popular
Male Singers: Walter ‘Glynne
(tenor)
411. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Post-holiday
Problems"
41.15 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Tea time tunes
3.45 Music While You Work
415 Light music
B. O Children’s’ session with
feature "David and Dawn"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lon
DON NEWS7.0 State Placement eesse7.6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
en Is War"8. ‘Rapid Fire"
8.25 Harry. Horlick’s Orchestra,"Love is Best of All," "Miss
Polly Dollars" (Herbert)8.32 "Grand City"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra,"Life is Nothing Without
Music" (Hartley), "Tristesse"
(Chopin)
9.31 "The Stones Cry Out:
Paternoster Row"
9.45 "Songs Without Words"
410. 0 New Mayfair Orchestra,
Gershwin Medley No. 1 (Gersh
win)40. 8 Elsie Carlisle (light vocal)
"Calliope Jane’ (Carmichael),
‘Sergeant Sally" (Evans)10.15 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS

:11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(NN7 AUCKLAND |

880 kc.. 34] m.
;

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. O Light orchestral music and
ballads
8. 0 Music from the Opera
9.36 "The Crimson Trail’10.0 Dora Labbette (soprano),Lauri Kennedy (’cello), Eileen
Joyce (piano),. Keith Falkner
(baritone)10.30 Close down

172) AUCKLAND ©1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m, Light orchestral . and
popular session
6. Air Force signal prepara
7. 0 Orchestral session
7.45 "The House of Shadows"8.0 Concert
9.
ry
Miscellaneous10. Close down

2 Y $70 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work
40.10 Devotional Service e

410.25 For the Music Lover
10.aeS Time signalsMy Lady: Popular
Cinema

"
G. P. Patt-

;

11. 0 "The Home Front"
11.15 Melody and Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Baritones and Basses
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 BBC Talks

:

7.30 "This Is War!"
8.0 Rees McConachy (violin-ist): A Studio recital
ose Wilhelm Backhaus (pian-st),
"Dedication" (Schumann-Liszt),
"Don Juan Serenade" (Mozart-
Backhaus)
8.18 Alison Cordery (soprano),
sings from the Studio,"Sighing, Weeping, Trouble,Want" (Bach), "The Rose En-
Slaves the Nightingale’ (Rim-)
sky-Korsakov), ‘Mists’ (Res-|pighi), "Panis Angelicus"
(Franck)8.30 Quartet in F Major
("Nigger") (Dvorak)8.58 Station notices
9, 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Memories: ‘Savoy Min-Strel Songs"’
9-33
"Rapid Fire"10.5 Mitchell Ayres and his

Fashions in Music
10.15 Talks andGreetings from
the Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Y7 WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
— Air Force signal prepara~on
. O After dinner music
O Hits and encores
8.30 "Night Club"
9. Band music
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

#227 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke, 303 m.

7. Op.m, Stars of the musical
firmament
7.20 ‘Vanity Fair"7.33 Mary Martin7.55 "Halliday and Son"8.10 The Big Four8.25 World’s Great Artists:or Opera Orchestra"Nicholas Nickleby"9.20 Dancing times9.35 ‘The Dark Horse"
9.47 Soft lights and sweetmusic
10. 0 Close down

WVAB artnet
7. Op.m. Family session
$8. 0 Recorded session
9, 0 Station notices9.
2 Music,

mirth and melody10. Close down

2N/Yat BF (ire
. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News0. Morning

Prperenupe12.0. Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0
"Billy
Ed. and Aunt Gwen*

2 Bunter of Grey-
6,46"LONDON NEws:

°o

6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7.0 After dinner music
7.15 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.30 "This Is War!"
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Miller (oboey, and Colum-bia Broadcasting symphony Or-
chestra, Concerto No. 3 in GMinor (Handel)
9.33 Julius Patzak (tenor), "OThat I Might Retrace,"’ ‘Sun-
day," "My Love is Green"
(Brahms)
9.37 Huberman (violin), and
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto in G Major (Mozart)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

22N7 [N] NELSON920 kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic \

8. Q Classical music: The
ueen’s Hall Orchestra (Wood)
ymphonic Variations (Dvorak)Piccadilly: "The First
Anniversary"9.36 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

22725) GISBORNE980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner pro-gramme
7.15 "Exploits of the BlackMoth"
7.42 Variety Hour8.42 Variety and vaudeville
9. 2 Violin solos
9.15 Our Evening Star: Jack
Daly
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

SNA CHRISTCHURCH720 ke, 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: PopularComedians: Vie Oliver
0.20 "Health in the Home:
A Personal Problem"
10.30 Devotional Service1045 Orchestral music11.0 The Home Front
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Post-Holi-
day Problems"
11.3 Music While You Work#2..0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0. Music While You Work
2.30 Melody and humour8. 0 Classical hour

: 0 unes for all tastes
4.30 usical peor5. O Children’s session7Dinner music (6.15, LON-bo NEWS
7. 0 State Placement announce-ments7.6 Local news rb

aaa7.10 Our Garden Expe7.20 EVENING"This Is War!’* QO H.M. Coldstream Guardsand, ;

"Patience" Selection (Sullivan)From the Studio: Jean
(soprano),"Katinka" (Friml) "along theRoad of Dreams" (Graunch-Staldten)ae eee Motor WorksBand,"Old-timers" Selection. (Stod-

den, arr. Mackenzie)s "The Stones Cry Out: TheHall of the Society of Merchant. WVenturers of Bristol"

8.34 H.M. Royal Air ForceBand
:8.42 Jean Scrimshaw,"I Know a Song of Love"

(Drdla), ‘""Waltz Song from Tom
Jones’? (German)
8.48 Royal Artillery Band,"Glow Worm Idyll" (Lincke)"Home Guards on _ Parade’(arr. Duthoit)

|

8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Music by Mozart: From
the Studio: Frederick Page(pianist), Vivien Dixon (violin-ist), and Valmai Moffett (’cel-list),Trio in G Major, K.4969.45 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"To Chloe’? (Mozart)
9.48 Budapest String Quartet,
Quartet in F Major, K.590
(Mozart)
10.15 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Shy CHRISTCHURCH| 1200 ke. 250m
5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 Famous instrumentalists8.30 Russian choral works8.45 Wanda Landowska9.0 "The Curtain Rises"9.5 Tommy Handley Calling9.30 Variety10. O Reposeful music10.30 Close down

372 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9,0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12:15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Afternoon programme3.30 Classical programme4. 0 Variety4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs5.15 Once Upon a Time5.30 Dinner music6.0 "The Rank Outsider"
LONDON NEWS
Station notices
Evening programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"State Placement announce-«
"This is War!
Live, love and laugh
Melodious Meandering"The Mighty Minnites’"
Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Yehudi Menuhin and Phil-

harmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York, Concerto in DMinor (Schumann)9.50 Philadelphia Orchestra
(Stokowski), ‘"Tannhauser —
Venusberg Music" (Wagner)10.15 Greetings from Boys. Over-
seas
11. 0 Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN :790 ke, 380 m.

=.0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. Londonews |
9.30 Music While You Work
1128 ror Ladys" waxeri r

E ve r
of Warlock (Eng-land)
11,20 Pier the Talkies: Favour-ite ads : 1st42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15. p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work
é Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music5. O Children’s session
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